
Business User Email Address Phone Number

W2518 Cty Rd JJ

Appleton, WI 54913

E10412 Hwy O

Prairie du Sac, WI 53578

4500 Lake Forest Drive

Cincinnati, OH 45242

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

N9002 Hwy H

Cambria, WI 53923

133 S Blair St

Madison, WI 53701

4202 Robertson Rd

Madison, WI 53714

901 Sentry Drive

Waukesha, WI 53186

920 development dr.

lodi , WI 53555

N2599 24th Avenue

Lyndon Station, WI 53944

235 N Executive Drive Suite 270

Brookfield, WI 53005

340 S. Milwaukee St

Fredonia, WI 53021

Newcorp Construction Inc David Fobes newcorp@merr.com (608) 592-7152

jhuffman@orsurety.comOld Republic Surety Compnay (262) 754-2147

Tammie 
Neumann phdroof@phdroofdoctors.comPHD Roof Doctor's Inc (262) 692-3900

Jacob Huffman

Mariya 
Batishcheva mbatishcheva@nationsroof.comNations Roof North (262) 542-0002

Heather 
Hasheider-Smith hrhasheider@yahoo.comHasheider Roofing & Siding, 

Ltd. (608) 643-2121

Trish Lowry louisianaplanroom@isqft.comisqft (800) 364-2059

Keea Sainsbury ksainsbury@danielsco.comJoe Daniels Construction (608) 271-4800

Henry Conklin hcjr5100@hotmail.comJr's Construction and 
Landscaping INC (920) 348-5100

Contract 7758

Amy Harper projects@bxwi.comBuilders Exchange of WI (920) 687-8782

Tim Statz tstatz@mge.comMadison Gas and Electric (608) 252-4727

Joe Daniels 
[No Quotes] joedaniels@danielsco.comJoe Daniels Construction (608) 271-4800

Kurt Femrite kfemrite@danielsco.comJoe Daniels Construction (608) 271-4800

Larry Hadac larry@niemancwroofing.comNieman Central WI Roofing Co (608) 666-3342

Pam Keiner pamk@malyroofing.comMaly Roofing Company (608) 249-7663

8/5/2016



Business User Email Address Phone Number

Contract 7758

2711 Allen Blvd

Middleton, WI 53562

W 325 Cty Hwy HH

Kiel, WI 53042

607 Washington Street

Wausau, WI 54403

225 E. Michigan St.

Milwaukee, WI 5320245
Ann Knoedler ann.knoedler@dailyreporter.comThe Daily Reporter (414) 225-1822

Troy Shibilski info@proroofingwisconsin.comPro Roofing, LLC (608) 609-4890

Allan Utecht allanu@walsdorfroofing.comWalsdorf Roofing Co., Inc. (920) 894-2286

Wausau Builders Exchange Cindy Baumann planroom@wausaubex.com (715) 842-2226

8/5/2016


